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Sale Dates

Thank you!

 

Craig Taylor (Brightwater) 
027 435 7437 
Morice Stratford (Blenheim) 
027 434 4066 
Stu Walsh 
027 434 4093 
John Rawecliffe 
027 245 2258 
Bjorn Anderson 
027 440 5888 
Paul Jefferies 
027 591 8632 
Neil Lyons 
027 223 5784 
Craig Taylor 
027 435 7437 
Vaughn Vujcich 
027 496 8706 
Andy Yule 
027 436 7962 
Rhys Mellow 
027 664 5143 
Simon Rouse 
027 492 4805 
Robbie Lash 
027 438 4802 
Jeff See 
027 568 0813 
Chris Johnston 
027 257 4091 
Barry Fox (Temuka) 
027 439 3317 
Victor Schikker (Ashburton) 
027 590 8061 
Brad Osborne 
027 208 1015 
Wayne Fisher-Hewitt 
027405 8248 
Grant Pallister 
027590 2201 
Rich Healey 
027 972 7372 

 
 

1 2 3
sales agent

to sale transporter

Wednesday 1 December 

Tuesday 30 November 
Tuesday 14 December 
Thursday 16 December 

Tuesday 9 November 
Thursday 9 December 
Thursday 25 November 
Thursday 9 December 
Monday 8 November 

Thursday 25 November 

Wednesday 24 November 
Wednesday 1 December 
Wednesday 8 December 

Friday 12 November 

Wednesday 27 October 
Wednesday 10 November 
Wednesday 19 January 2022 

Thursday 18 November 
Thursday 2 December 
Wednesday 1 December 
Wednesday 8 December 
Friesian 
Wednesday 8 December 
Beef Cross 
Thursday 9 December 
Friday 5 November 

Monday 6 December 

Monday 29 November 
027590 2201
Rich Healey
027 972 7372
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How you are helping

 

Jason used extra art supplies sent to the IHC 

home he lives in during lockdown to paint 

this excellent picture of a tiger. 

Lynda and her flatmates had a day out at 

Lake Kainui, near Hamilton once they were 

able to get out in Level 2.  

Housemates Ellen, Polly, Alexia and Tracey were delighted to receive a box of treats funded by 

kind people like you. These treats made their tea breaks a bit more special during lockdown. 

Brittany and her flatmates had a day camp 

in their garden. They put up a tent and then 

had a hot chocolate at their campsite before 

undertaking more camping activities.

Friends Lisa and Coleen live in different IHC 

homes. During lockdown they kept in touch 

by video calling, using devices funded by 

the Calf & Rural Scheme donors. Coleen 

said, “I liked the way I could talk to my friend 

and see her at the same time.”
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with Jonathan 
and then he will 

the calls to help 

Hamish and Jonathan 

catch up once a week 

on Zoom

Hamish and Jonathan talk about the Special 

Olympics where Hamish competes in 

swimming

Jonathan, Hamish’s 

volunteer friend works 

part of the year on his 

family’s dairy farm. They 

have supported the 

Calf & Rural Scheme for 

may years.

 
Enter before  

Wednesday 3 November

James is learning the consequences of his 

decisions when playing the Stand Tall game

• IHC Calf (show us your ear tag)  

• Farm Animals

• Landscapes

 

ENTER NOw

Top Pen
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